
LOT 72 MEADOWLANDS S/D PHASE 4.

WD 1058-2768, CT 1288-1164, WD 1

GRANT ROSE ANN
PO BOX 245
BELL, FL 32619

01-6S-16-03761-172

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

1616.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

04/20/2023 MLU 5.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

138,351
8,300
55,000

201,651
0

201,651
0

201,651
201,651

0

203,447

1476/546 9/23/2022 WD Q I 01 215,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BLANCHARD STEPHANIE R

GRANT ROSE ANN

1303/1537 10/27/2015 WD U V 12 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TD BANK NATIONAL ASSO

STEPHANIE R & MILLA
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000045461 Storage Building 18,000 09/15/2022

HX Base Yr

206 SW HIGH FIELD TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 27 PREFIN MTL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 10 ENG SPLIT 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0187 01 1,538 116.8200 93.46 143,741 2022 2022 0 0 0 3.75 96.25

1 SFR/PREMTL  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 750

BAS 750 100 2023 750 67,466

FCP 900 25 2023 225 20,240

FCP 900 25 2023 225 20,240

UST 750 45 2023 338 30,404

3,300 1,538 138,351

FCP=[YR=2023;ORIG=10,10] S50 E18 N50 W18 $
UST=[YR=2023;ORIG=28,10] S25 E30 N25 W30 $
BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=28,35] S25 E30 N25 W30 $
FCP=[YR=2023;ORIG=58,10] S50 E18 N50 W18 $
.
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50

18

UST
2023

25

30

25

30

BAS
2023

25

30

25
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1 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 50 18 900.00 UT 7.00 7.00 100 2023 2022 100 6,300

2 9910 RV SITE/RE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,000

8,300

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


